
DAND ECHNCAL EDUCA TIIN, DELHHI 

F. 53 ()/Exam/BTE/2020 Dated O2/12/E0 

ivil Engineering 

PeTfoTmance of the tandidates tComp ar tment) ot V 
D1ploma couT Se in Civi1 Eng ineering 

semester of three year 

n aVe appeated for the e x amination held in JUN 2020 is communicated 
s under. The marks of camd idates who have cle ared full sub jects out of 
aT 3ggTegate of 1500 are indicated against their roll numbers 

heTe 1s any discTepency, that should be brought to the knowledge of 
SoaTd i th in FIFTEEN DAYS from the date of publication of result 
NO CASES WILL BE ENTER TA I NED AT LATER STAGE. 

Roll No Sub jecets in which declared pas sed / Marks Ob tained 

1 521041016 ALL 

1521041026 ALL 972 

1521041148 ALL7 883 
* 

1521041150 CE471, CE472, CE473, CE474, CE480, CE481, CE482, CE483, CE484. 
** 

1521041165 CE471. CE472, CE474, CE490. CE481, CE482, CE483, CE484 

Checked by Rechecked by 
NOTE 
. Eligible candidates who have not been successful in any of the sub ject 

or have not appeared in any 5ubject are notified as failed 

2. The perfor mance of the candidates who have been placed under P. 
be comsnunicated s#parately 1f necessaty. 

SUE JECT CODES 
Theories 

L1 

Concrete Technology 
Soil and Foundation Engineering 

Survey ing -II 
Guantity Surveying Valuation 
English and Communication Skills II 

CE470 

CE471 
CE472 

CE473 

CE474 

PTacticals 
Concrete Technologg 
Soil and Foundation Engineering 
SuTveying -II 

Guantity SuTveying&&Valuation 
Field Wor k/ExposuTe 

CE430 
CE481 
CE482 
CE483 

CE484} 
FarwaT ded to the Principal Chhotu Ram Rural Institute of Technology Kan j 
for in formation and neces sary àttion. 

(DR. S L. BHANDARKA 

CCNTROLL.ER 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

